
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

02964203 

Name of Company 

Terry Matthews Golf Shops Limited 

|/We 

CHI Moore, Emerald House, 20-22 Anchor Road, Aldridge, Walsall, WS9 8PH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 09 February 2015 

Signed fu 4 ; Date 09 February 2015 

K J Watkin & Co 

Emerald House 
For Official Use 

er ae 
20-22 Anchor Road Insolvencyg® 
Aldridge 
Walsalt > 

WS9 8PH 4 
a 

Ref T94/CHIM/NLT/CLRIJRS 2 
ws *A41UIXBK* 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow = A16 18/02/2015 #103 

COMPANIES HO IGE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Terry Matthews Golf Shops Limited 

on the 9 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name 

Signed 

Dated Panu Vs Zool 



Terry Matthews Golf Shops Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Leasehold Property Improvements 76,569 00 

Goodwill 23,625 00 

Yorkshire Bank PLC (85,059 00) 

Deficiency c/d (85,059 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets. 

Stock 9,179 00 1,450 00 

Book Debts 89 00 89 00 

The Coventry TLC 76 00 76 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,615 00 

A, Foe 
Signature Date FV / olor (— 



Terry Matthews Golf Shops Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 1,615 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees Wage and Holiday Arrears 3,800 00 
3,800 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (2,185 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(2,185 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (2,185 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 85,059 00 

85,059 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (87,244 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 2,185 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 65,496 00 

Landlords's Loan - Mr F Mottram 62,500 00 

Department of Employment 33,937 00 

Directors’ Loan 47,000 00 

Shareholders’ Loan - Mr A Devane 23,687 00 
234,805 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (234,805 00) 

Shortfali in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 85,059 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (319,864 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 20,002 00 
20,002 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (339,866 00) 

Signature mes fe Date o/ o/s 20h" 



apewsojAe | 

'P aNuaAsY 

‘awAT-JEpUN-ayISBOMAN 
